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16286475 1 3/14/2025 1 X 10 7 5,474 46

16286475 1 2/13/2025 1 X 10 7 5,428 56

16286475 1 1/15/2025 1 X 10 7 5,372 56

16286475 1 12/13/2024 1 X 10 7 5,316 48

16286475 1 11/14/2024 1 X 10 7 5,268 75

16286475 1 10/14/2024 1 X 10 7 5,193 80

16286475 1 9/16/2024 1 X 10 7 5,113 114

16286475 1 8/14/2024 1 X 10 7 4,999 97

16286475 1 7/15/2024 1 X 10 7 4,902 76

16286475 1 6/13/2024 1 X 10 7 4,826 56

16286475 1 5/14/2024 1 X 10 7 4,770 49

16286475 1 4/15/2024 1 X 10 7 4,721 55

16286475 1 3/14/2024 1 X 10 7 4,666 56

16286475 1 2/13/2024 1 X 10 7 4,610 30

16286475 1 1/16/2024 1 X 10 7 4,580 46

16286475 1 12/13/2023 1 X 10 7 4,534 35

16286475 1 11/14/2023 1 X 10 7 4,499 49

16286475 1 10/13/2023 1 X 10 7 4,450 56

16286475 1 9/14/2023 1 X 10 7 4,394 69

16286475 1 8/14/2023 1 X 10 7 4,325 90

16286475 1 7/14/2023 1 X 10 7 4,235 69

16286475 1 6/13/2023 1 X 10 7 4,166 52

16286475 1 5/12/2023 1 X 10 7 4,114 45

16286475 1 4/13/2023 1 X 10 7 4,069 31

16286475 1 3/14/2023 1 X 10 7 4,038 27

16286475 1 2/13/2023 1 X 10 7 4,011 24

16286475 1 1/17/2023 1 X 10 7 3,987 28

16286475 1 12/14/2022 1 X 10 7 3,959 30

16286475 1 11/14/2022 1 X 10 7 3,929 36

16286475 1 10/14/2022 1 X 10 7 3,893 57

16286475 1 9/19/2022 1 X 4 7 3,836 86

16286475 1 8/12/2022 1 X 10 7 3,750 54

16286475 1 7/14/2022 1 X 10 7 3,696 58

16286475 1 6/14/2022 1 X 10 7 3,638 22



16286475 1 5/17/2022 1 X 3 7 3,616 61

16286475 1 4/14/2022 1 X 10 7 3,555 42

16286475 1 3/14/2022 1 X 10 7 3,513 33


